
Outside Agencies Historical Grant Allocations 

The following outlines approved funding to Outside Agencies for the past eight years: 

2011 
Actual 

2012 
Actual 

2013 
Actual 

2014 
Actual 

2015 
Actual 

2016 
Actual 

2017 
Actual 

2018 
Actual 

Community 
Village/Food 
Bank 

$40,000 $41,500 $41,500 $41,500 $42,538 $72,602 $64,692 $70,000 

SA Housing 
Society 

$110,000 $110,000 $110,000 $110,000 $112,090 $102,090 $102,090 $92,090 

Victim 
Services 

$23,500 $23,500 $23,500 $24,500 $24,500 $29,500 $32,500 $52,500 

Seniors Assoc. $152,900 $152,900 $161,000 $163,992 $170,265 $172,295  $192,026 $244,436 

Michif $40,600 $7,500 - $8,000 $8,000 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000 

CIVC $27,307 $27,307 $27,307 $27,307 $27,307 $50,377 $52,083 $52,043 

VASA $50,000 $50,000 

Bereavement $6,000 $9,000 

STArts Fest - $10,000 $10,000 $10,000 n/a n/a 

SA Youth 
Centre 

$96,200 $104,700 $163,000 - n/a n/a 

NABI $20,000 $10,000 - - n/a n/a 

Spirit of St. 
Albert 

- $10,000 $10,000 - n/a n/a 

TOTAL $510,507 $497,407 $546,307 $385,299 $384,700 $436,864 $509,391 $580,069 


